Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

£200,000 (Two Hundred Thousand Pounds).

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

Valuation and market comments

£45,000 (Forty Five Thousand Pounds).

Demand line with prevailing market conditions is anticipated.

Signed Security Print Code [505169 = 8180 ]
Electronically signed

Report author Mark Rutherford

Company name DM Hall LLP

Address 15 Miller Road, Ayr, KA7 2AX

Date of report 18th November 2025